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Women / XS / 10 years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rileigh Coats281
TCGA

9.150 9.100 9.3009.200 36.750
2 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Grace Pinex295
TCGA

9.100 9.300 9.1508.800 36.350
3 1* 6T 2 2T

2T

Kameron Griffin292
TCGA

9.000 9.300 9.0509.000 36.350
4 1* 4 4 2T

2T

Brooke Sutterer200
South County YMCA

8.900 9.300 9.1008.900 36.200
5T 1T 5 3 3 

3 

Isabelle Hearst208
South County YMCA

9.250 9.200 8.6008.750 35.800
1 2 7 6T 4 

4 

Sarah Schultz218
South County YMCA

8.900 8.900 8.5009.300 35.600
5T 5T 1 7T 5 

5 

Madison Hallsten212
South County YMCA

8.800 9.000 8.8008.550 35.150
6 4 8 5T 6 

6 

Peyton Dolly140
Oly Ellisville

8.400 9.100 8.6008.800 34.900
10 3T 6T 6T 7 

7 

Abby Conrandy137
Oly Ellisville

8.550 9.300 8.2008.800 34.850
9 1T 6T 8 8 

8 

Kaitlin Snow209
South County YMCA

8.700 8.500 8.5009.050 34.750
7 6 3 7T 9 

9 

Marissa Jackson285
TCGA

8.900 8.900 8.8007.900 34.500
5T 5T 10 5T 10 

10 

Lauren Dibble139
Oly Ellisville

8.600 9.100 8.1008.100 33.900
8 3T 9 9 11 

11 
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